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Anlage
Industriestr. 222, 50354 Hurth
G 02233-401006 j.schulz@tc-knapsack.de

Hallenadresse
Industriestrasse 222, 50354 Hurth

Sportwart/in

Karampoulat, Antonios
T +491729545303 kosmidi@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Antonios Karampoulat
m +491729545303; kosmidi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Dinnfriind, Marc

Karampoulat, Antonios (GRE N)

Blanke, Hilmar

Maternowski, Fabian

Bohler, Jonas
Schanze, Thomas
Mill, Markus
Gorner, Adrian
Scheid, Daniel
Zeese, Jan

Philip, Joshi
Konig, Joachim
Heussler, Michael
Musijcuk, Sergej
Beissel, Marian
Hopfner, Ben
Vali, Reza

Konig, Karl

Kiel, Ralf
Mornau, Marcus

Meyersick, Hermann

Stockl, Martin
Straul3, Andreas

ID-Nr.

17750961
18654063
17503412
18202847
18554950
17755396
18350477
19007276
18553957
17502689
18998934
17555236
18155983
18254627
19459560
19459561
16854274
15552140
16252411
16854805
16052705
16355447
18255304

LK

LK14,3
LK18,0
LK20,8
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK22,1
LK21,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK25,0
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